National LIVE Winners — May 2021

DATE
01/05/2021
02/05/2021
03/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
23/05/2021

24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021

27/05/2021

28/05/2021

29/05/2021

30/05/2021
31/05/2021

GAME ONE

Basildon
Basildon
Stirling
Norwich Ayls
Sunderland New
Bilston
Bilston, Hartlepool

Dundee
Kingstanding

Barrow, Thanet

Oldbury

Workington

Inverness

York, Kitts Green
Chandlers Wharf

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3,217.24
£2,075.52
£2,469.28
£2,133.02
£2,047.00
£3,600.88
£1,485.80

£2,236.06
£1,852.88
£2,465.14

£1,934.76

£2,066.32

£3,608.24

£1,063.98
£2,322.08

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO

Aberdeen, Eastbourne

Livingston
Charles Cross
Derby City

Croxteth Liverpool

Beeston

Dunfermline, Swansea

Herne Bay

Bognor Regis
Newcastle

Birkenhead

Cardiff Canton

Warndon, Gateshead

Beeston
Huddersfield

AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£3,947.72
£2,288.96
£2,710.78
£2,296.78
£2,336.80
£4,248.10
£1,583.32

£2,440.76

£2,095.30
£2,620.62

£2,102.66

£2,241.58

£3,915.52

£1,285.70
£2,549.32

73242.12

DATE
01/05/2021
02/05/2021
03/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
23/05/2021

24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021

27/05/2021

28/05/2021

29/05/2021

30/05/2021
31/05/2021

GAME ONE

Devonport
Sunderland New
Wakefield
Wigan
Old Trafford
Crewe
Bristol
Dunfermline,
Stalybridge
Dundee
Dalkeith
Douglasfield,
Liverpool Stanley,
Caernarfon
Clydebank,
Ellesmere Port

Barnes Hill

Northampton
Bolton

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£9,638.38
£6,196.66
£5,870.06
£7,242.24
£8,489.30
£9,165.50
£11,286.56

£5,451.00

£5,847.52
£6,275.78

£5,941.38

£8,835.68

£7,759.74

£10,577.24
£5,823.14

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO

Leeds, Hartlepool
Birkenhead
Derby City

Talbot Road, Wigan
Fraserburgh
Kitts Green
Middleton

Bradford
Swansea

Southend

Wood Green

Wallsend

Enfield,
Dunfermliner
Wrexham
Rushden

" . LIVE

AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£10,345.86

£6,104.66
£6,072.92
£7,141.96
£9,114.44
£8,937.34
£11,528.98

£5,883.40

£5,493.32
£6,587.20

£6,068.32

£9,538.10

£7,828.28

£10,855.08
£6,182.86

232082.9



