

National LIVE Winners - May 2021

DATE 01/05/2021 02/05/2021	GAME ONE	TERNOON GAME AMOUNT				EV	ENING GAIVIE		
01/05/2021	GAIVIE OINE		CAMETAIO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	EVENING GAME AMOUNT GAME TWO AMOUNT		
			GAME TWO			GAIVIE OINE		GAIVIE I WO	
		£0.00		£0.00	01/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
		£0.00		£0.00	02/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
03/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	03/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
04/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	04/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
05/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	05/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
06/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	06/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
07/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	07/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
08/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	08/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
09/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	09/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
10/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	10/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
11/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	11/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
12/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	12/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
13/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	13/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
14/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	14/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
15/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	15/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00
16/05/2021		£0.00		£0.00	16/05/2021	_	£0.00		£0.00
17/05/2021	Basildon	£3,217.24	Aberdeen, Eastbourne	£3,947.72	17/05/2021	Devonport	£9,638.38	Leeds, Hartlepool	£10,345.86
18/05/2021	Basildon	£2,075.52	Livingston	£2,288.96	18/05/2021	Sunderland New	£6,196.66	Birkenhead	£6,104.66
19/05/2021	Stirling	£2,469.28	Charles Cross	£2,710.78	19/05/2021	Wakefield	£5,870.06	Derby City	£6,072.92
20/05/2021	Norwich Ayls	£2,133.02	Derby City	£2,296.78	20/05/2021	Wigan	£7,242.24	Talbot Road, Wigan	£7,141.96
21/05/2021	Sunderland New	£2,047.00	Croxteth Liverpool	£2,336.80	21/05/2021	Old Trafford	£8,489.30	Fraserburgh	£9,114.44
22/05/2021	Bilston	£3,600.88	Beeston	£4,248.10	22/05/2021	Crewe	£9,165.50	Kitts Green	£8,937.34
23/05/2021	Bilston, Hartlepool	£1,485.80	Dunfermline, Swansea	£1,583.32	23/05/2021	Bristol	£11,286.56	Middleton	£11,528.98
24/05/2021	Dundee	£2,236.06	Herne Bay	£2,440.76	24/05/2021	Dunfermline, Stalybridge	£5,451.00	Bradford	£5,883.40
25/05/2021	Kingstanding	£1,852.88	Bognor Regis	£2,095.30	25/05/2021	Dundee	£5,847.52	Swansea	£5,493.32
26/05/2021	Barrow, Thanet	£2,465.14	Newcastle	£2,620.62	26/05/2021	Dalkeith	£6,275.78	Southend	£6,587.20
27/05/2021	Oldbury	£1,934.76	Birkenhead	£2,102.66	27/05/2021	Douglasfield, Liverpool Stanley, Caernarfon	£5,941.38	Wood Green	£6,068.32
28/05/2021	Workington	£2,066.32	Cardiff Canton	£2,241.58	28/05/2021	Clydebank, Ellesmere Port	£8,835.68	Wallsend	£9,538.10
29/05/2021	Inverness	£3,608.24	Warndon, Gateshead	£3,915.52	29/05/2021	Barnes Hill	£7,759.74	Enfield, Dunfermliner	£7,828.28
30/05/2021	York, Kitts Green	£1,063.98	Beeston	£1,285.70	30/05/2021	Northampton	£10,577.24	Wrexham	£10,855.08
31/05/2021	Chandlers Wharf	£2,322.08	Huddersfield	£2,549.32	31/05/2021	Bolton	£5,823.14	Rushden	£6,182.86
	AFTERNOON PRIZES	PAID IN SHEET1		73242.12	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				232082.9